Uxpenditure

Rank charges

Salary 10 wafl

EFF

Prnting & Swrionan

Dxam centre expense
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Date : 24.092022
Piace : Patna

Maulana Mazharul laque Welfare Soclety

AL= Mathurapur, Snmastipur (Bilar)

lneome and Expenditure Account for the year ended on 31.03.2022

Amt (in Rs) lncome
6,253.34  Fees from MMITT College

Amt (in Rs)
13,719,202.00

9,898,199.00 Exam Center Fee for expense from LNMU 821,998.00

276,406.00
50,000.00
821,998.00
24,198.00
59,152.00
3,580.00
280,000.00

41,500.00

384,996.60

2,694,917.06
14,541,200.00 Total

14,541,200.00
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